9.3976311593% and General Cotegory for al other efigitle Shareholders s 9.2738810290%. For urthr informatian on Ratio of Buyback s per the 
Buptack entilementineach Category.please efor paragraph 21501 poge o 420f theetter of ffer 
2." Clause 21.5.4onpage no.43.fthe LOF t b read asfollows: 
Based on the above definiton, thre are 25,498 (Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Eight) Small Shareholders in the Campany (exluding 
Promoter & PromoterGroup) with n aggregate sharehaldingof 42,00,433 (Forty Two Lakhs Four undrd and Thity Three) Equity Shares s o the Recard 
Date constitutes 12.35% o theautstanding number of Equty Shares of the Company as on Record Date and 159.62% o the maximum numberof Equity

[...]

43 of the LOF 1o be read & follows: 

Eased on the above definition, there are 25,488 (Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Esghtl Small Sharcholders in the Company fexclading 
Promuater & Promoter Growpl with an aggregate shareholding of 42,00, 433 [Forty Two Lakhs Four Hundred and Thirty Three| Equity Shares as on the Record 

Date conststutes 12.35% of the eutstandey number of Eguity Shares of the Company as on Record Oate and 158.62% of the maximum nember of Equity 

Shares which the Comgany propases to Buy Back as a part of ths Buy Back.